Greater Tyler USBC Women's Tournament, Individual Scratch Series
Sorted by Score

Name

Entry

Gr Tyler USBC
High Scores

Roster

Gender Number Number Event

Recap Total
Squad Sheet Avg Score

Gressett, Cindy S
Toler, Sabrina D
Sharp, Stacy

Volk, Christi D
Sharp, Stacy

Sharp, Stacy

Volk, Christi D
Gressett, Cindy S
Bowie, Alicia K
Gressett, Cindy S
Harrington, Cindy K
Johnson, Dorothy L
Hedge, Christy J
Zinger, Leslie L
Prestidge, Patricia A
Bowie, Alicia K
Volk, Christi D
Mcbee, Cindy E
Simmons, Peggy M
Gawronski, Brenda J
Gawronski, Brenda J
Whatley, Joanne
Whatley, Joanne
Harrington, Cindy K
Toler, Sabrina D
Harrington, Cindy K
Ralph, Beth

Kennington, Darlene W

Johnson, Dorothy L
Johnson, Dorothy L

Kennington, Darlene W

Dyess, Glenda S
Whatley, Joanne
Johnson, Dorothy L
Beggs, Carol A
Zinger, Leslie L
Shetter, Denise
Toler, Sabrina D
Prestidge, Patricia A
Gawronski, Brenda J
Jefferson, Ruby A
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2 Doubles
3 Team Event
4 Team Event
2 Doubles
1 Singles
2 Doubles
4 Team Event
1 Singles
1 Singles
4 Team Event
2 Doubles
4 Team Event
2 Doubles
1 Doubles
1 Singles
1 Team Event
1 Singles
3 Team Event
1 Doubles
2 Doubles
4 Team Event
1 Doubles
1 Singles
4 Team Event
1 Doubles
1 Singles
2 Team Event
2 Doubles
1 Singles
2 Doubles
1 Singles
3 Team Event
3 Team Event
4 Team Event
4 Team Event
1 Singles
2 Doubles
1 Singles
2 Doubles
1 Singles
2 Team Event

11:28 PM
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202
195
183
196
183
183
196
202
166
202
180
166
161
160
164
166
196
165
161
165
165
152
152
180
195
180
173
157
166
166
157
159
152
166
145
160
162
195
164
165
140

720
715
656
647
610
605
596
595
589
588
585
582
581
576
575
563
562
561
559
553
545
545
545
543
528
523
518
516
515
513
510
509
508
508
507
507
506
506
505
504
499



Prestidge, Patricia A
Bowie, Alicia K
Hamilton, Sara J
Ralph, Beth

Zinger, Leslie L
Johnson, Dorothy L
Hebert, Monique
Hebert, Monique
Mcbee, Cindy E
Simmons, Peggy M
Lange, Mary
Willadsen, Joy M
Ralph, Beth
Shetter, Denise
Hedge, Christy J
Nash, Nancy
Simmons, Peggy M
Hedge, Christy J
Kennington, Darlene W
Pendergrass, Dixie
Nash, Nancy
Watson, Melba J
Priest, Jerri

Bassett, Barbara
Watson, Melba J
Priest, Jerri

Bassett, Barbara
Concepcion, Lydia E
Dyess, Glenda S
Pendergrass, Dixie
Hall, Judy L

Beggs, Carol A
Bessire, Fran
Shetter, Denise
Hamilton, Sara J
Hall, Judy L

Hall, Linda D
Franklin, Kandee L
Hall, Judy L
Foreman, Jeanine E
Tabb, Carol L
Bassett, Barbara
Troxell, Connie
Farnsworth, Sandra K
Nash, Nancy
Pendergrass, Dixie
Willadsen, Joy M
Foreman, Jeanine E
Troxell, Connie
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3 Team Event
1 Doubles
2 Doubles
1 Doubles
3 Team Event
2 Doubles
1 Singles
3 Team Event
1 Doubles
1 Singles
2 Doubles
1 Doubles
1 Singles
1 Singles
1 Singles
1 Singles
1 Team Event
4 Team Event
3 Team Event
1 Singles
1 Team Event
2 Team Event
1 Singles
1 Doubles
1 Singles
2 Team Event
2 Team Event
1 Singles
1 Singles
4 Team Event
3 Team Event
2 Doubles
1 Singles
4 Team Event
4 Team Event
2 Doubles
1 Singles
Singles
Singles
Doubles
Team Event
1 Singles
2 Team Event
2 Team Event
1 Doubles
2 Doubles
1 Team Event
2 Team Event
2 Doubles

1
1
1
1

11:28 PM
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17

11
18
16

18
17
19
19
23
32
50
29

11

48

15

12
19

27
20
10

24
37

w

25
52
26

31
11
11
20

10

15

164
166
166
173
160
166
177
177
165
161
145
143
173
162
161
153
161
161
157
145
153
151
150
148
151
150
148
158
159
145
163
145
132
162
166
163
140
134
163
123
131
148
145
129
153
145
143
123
145

498
497
497
493
488
486
486
483
482
479
478
474
474
473
472
472
469
469
468
463
459
458
458
457
456
454
453
453
453
452
450
448
446
445
445
445
444
442
442
438
436
433
431
431
431
429
428
427
427



Fabinski, Shari L
Foreman, Jeanine E
Hamilton, Sara J
Tabb, Carol L

Hall, Linda D
Lange, Mary
Concepcion, Lydia E
Concepcion, Lydia E
Boone, Sandra
Willadsen, Joy M
Miller, Wendy S
Watson, Melba J
Jackson, Tameka L
Ford, Donna J
Troxell, Connie
Hall, Linda D
Dyess, Glenda S
Bessire, Fran
Boone, Sandra
Bessire, Fran
Boone, Sandra
McCurley, Reba
Gilbert, Karla J
Jefferson, Ruby A
McCurley, Reba
Reed, Fredia
Farnsworth, Sandra K
Beggs, Carol A
McCurley, Reba
Reed, Fredia
Miller, Wendy S
Hebert, Monique
Kennedy, Jennifer
Gilbert, Karla J
Priest, Jerri
Jackson, Tameka L
Miller, Wendy S
Ford, Donna J
Franklin, Kandee L
Gilbert, Karla J
Jefferson, Ruby A
Franklin, Kandee L
Fabinski, Shari L
Fabinski, Shari L
Farnsworth, Sandra K
Lange, Mary
Kennedy, Jennifer
Tabb, Carol L
Kennedy, Jennifer
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1 Team Event
1 Singles

1 Singles

1 Singles

1 Team Event
2 Team Event
2 Team Event
1 Doubles

1 Singles

1 Singles

3 Team Event
1 Doubles
Doubles
Singles
Singles
Doubles

2 Doubles

1 Doubles

1 Doubles

1 Team Event
3 Team Event
1 Doubles

1 Singles

1 Singles

1 Team Event
2 Team Event
1 Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles

2 Doubles

1 Team Event
1 Doubles

1 Doubles

1 Team Event
2 Doubles

3 Team Event
2 Doubles

2 Team Event
2 Doubles

1 Team Event
1 Singles
1 Doubles
1 Doubles
1 Singles
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

Singles
Doubles
Doubles
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136
123
166
131
140
145
158
158
144
143
124
151
137
126
145
140
159
132
144
132
144
129
128
140
129
135
129
145
129
135
124
177
123
128
150
137
124
126
134
128
140
134
136
136
129
145
123
131
123

426
425
424
424
423
420
419
418
418
418
414
414
412
411
411
409
409
408
408
407
407
405
405
403
402
401
401
398
398
394
392
391
382
382
380
379
379
376
371
369
368
367
364
363
363
362
361
357
349



Reed, Fredia
Jackson, Tameka L
Mcbee, Cindy E
Frausto, Lana
Ford, Donna J
Burke, Kandi D
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12

13

14

2 Doubles
1 Singles
1 Singles
1 Singles
2 Doubles
1 Singles

11:28 PM
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23
21
43
57
11
58

135
137
165
101
126

92

345
342
330
320
316
293



